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Table F: Ranked Camera Performances - Net Collisions (Wycombe) 

Rank Type Camera Location Active (Yrs)

Rated 

P'rfrmce

% All 

cameras

1 Fixed TV2304: A4010 New Rd, High Wycombe 16 -6

1 Fixed TV2310: The Pastures, High Wycombe 14 -6

3 Fixed TV2301: A404 Amersham Rd, Hazlemere 17 -4

4 Fixed TV2303: Desborough Ave, High Wycombe 16 -3

4 Fixed TV2307: Hamilton Rd, High Wycombe 15 -3

4 Fixed TV2312: A4010 Chapel Ln, High Wycombe 14 -3

4 Fixed TV2315: A4094 Wycombe Lane, Wooburn Green 12 -3

8 Mobile TV2321:Aylesbury Road, Monks Risborough 10 -2

8 Fixed TV2302: A4155 Little Marlow Rd, Marlow 17 -2

8 Fixed TV2309: B482 Seymour Court Rd, Marlow 14 -2

8 Fixed TV2321: A410 Aylesbury Rd, Monks Risborough 9 -2

12 Mobile TV2316:West Wycombe Road, High Wycombe 10 -1

12 Mobile TV2318:Marlow Hill, High Wycombe 10 -1

12 Mobile TV2319:A404 Marlow By-Pass 10 -1

12 Mobile TV2339:B4009 Gt.Kimble 3 -1

12 Fixed TV2308: Hedsor Rd, Bourne End 15 -1

12 Fixed TV2313: B482 High Street, Lane End 13 -1

12 Fixed TV2322: Main Rd, Naphill 9 -1

19 Mobile TV2305:Sawpit Hill, Hazlemere 10 0

19 Mobile TV2326:New Road, Walters Ash 6 0

19 Mobile TV2329:Holtspur Lane, High Wycombe 5 0

19 Mobile TV2334:Hazlemere Road, Penn 8 0

19 Mobile TV2335:Blind Lane, Bourne End 8 0

19 Mobile TV2336:Brimmers Hill, Widmer End 4 0

19 Mobile TV2341:Wycombe Lane, Wooburn Green 2 0

19 Mobile TV2342:Chinnor Road, Bledlow Ridge 2 0

19 Fixed TV2314: A4094 Cores End Rd, Bourne End 13 0

19 Fixed TV2323: A40 London Road, High Wycombe 9 0

29 Mobile TV2304:New Road, High Wycombe 10 1

29 Mobile TV2317:Marlow Hill, High Wycombe 10 1

29 Mobile TV2325:Totteridge Lane, High Wycombe 10 1

29 Fixed TV2305: Holmer Green Rd, Sawpit Hill, Hazelmere 13 1

29 Fixed TV2306: Wycombe Rd, Marlow 15 1

34 Mobile TV2340:Valley Road, Hughenden Valley 3 2

34 Fixed TV2311: A40 West Wycombe Rd, High Wycombe 11 2

36 Mobile TV2324:Holmer Farm Way, High Wycombe 8 3

36 Mobile TV2330:Penn Road, Hazlemere 5 3

38 Mobile TV2333:Cressex Road, High Wycombe 8 4

Mobile TV2343:Hithercroft Road, High Wycombe <1yr n/a

Mobile TV2344:Treadaway Hill, Flackwell Heath <1yr n/a

Mobile TV2345:Missenden Road, Gt.Kingshill <1yr n/a

Mobile TV2310:Ellesborough Road, Ellesborough <1yr n/a

Mobile TV2311:Wycombe Road, Studley Green <1yr n/a

Performance key

Good 

Weak / No Net Change

Poor

28.9%

26.3%

44.7%
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Table F:Ranked Offence Rates (Wycombe)

Rank Type Camera Location Active (Yrs)

Offence rate 

2010

Income* 

2010

Rated 

P'rfmce

1 Mobile TV2329:Holtspur Lane, High Wycombe 5 1123 £67,380 Weak

2 Fixed TV2311: A40 West Wycombe Rd, High Wycombe 11 706 £42,360 Poor

3 Fixed TV2302: A4155 Little Marlow Rd, Marlow 17 643 £38,580 Good

4 Fixed TV2323: A40 London Road, High Wycombe 9 561 £33,660 Weak

5 Fixed TV2305: Holmer Green Rd, Sawpit Hill, Hazelmere 13 511 £30,660 Poor

6 Mobile TV2321:Aylesbury Road, Monks Risborough 10 499 £29,940 Good

6 Fixed TV2321: A410 Aylesbury Rd, Monks Risborough 9 499 £29,940 Good

8 Mobile TV2324:Holmer Farm Way, High Wycombe 8 444 £26,640 Poor

9 Mobile TV2304:New Road, High Wycombe 10 378 £22,680 Poor

10 Mobile TV2333:Cressex Road, High Wycombe 8 322 £19,320 Poor

11 Fixed TV2313: B482 High Street, Lane End 13 303 £18,180 Weak

12 Fixed TV2312: A4010 Chapel Ln, High Wycombe 14 293 £17,580 Good

13 Mobile TV2330:Penn Road, Hazlemere 5 281 £16,860 Poor

14 Fixed TV2315: A4094 Wycombe Lane, Wooburn Green 12 191 £11,460 Good

15 Fixed TV2303: Desborough Ave, High Wycombe 16 178 £10,680 Good

16 Fixed TV2309: B482 Seymour Court Rd, Marlow 14 176 £10,560 Good

17 Fixed TV2304: A4010 New Rd, High Wycombe 16 173 £10,380 Good

18 Mobile TV2339:B4009 Gt.Kimble 3 147 £8,820 Weak

19 Fixed TV2314: A4094 Cores End Rd, Bourne End 13 137 £8,220 Weak

20 Mobile TV2336:Brimmers Hill, Widmer End 4 136 £8,160 Weak

21 Fixed TV2306: Wycombe Rd, Marlow 15 135 £8,100 Poor

22 Fixed TV2308: Hedsor Rd, Bourne End 15 133 £7,980 Weak

23 Fixed TV2301: A404 Amersham Rd, Hazlemere 17 116 £6,960 Good

24 Fixed TV2322: Main Rd, Naphill 9 108 £6,480 Weak

25 Mobile TV2340:Valley Road, Hughenden Valley 3 98 £5,880 Poor

26 Mobile TV2326:New Road, Walters Ash 6 75 £4,500 Weak

27 Mobile TV2335:Blind Lane, Bourne End 8 70 £4,200 Weak

27 Fixed TV2310: The Pastures, High Wycombe 14 70 £4,200 Good

29 Mobile TV2317:Marlow Hill, High Wycombe 10 64 £3,840 Poor

30 Mobile TV2305:Sawpit Hill, Hazlemere 10 55 £3,300 Weak

31 Mobile TV2341:Wycombe Lane, Wooburn Green 2 50 £3,000 Weak

32 Mobile TV2342:Chinnor Road, Bledlow Ridge 2 43 £2,580 Weak

33 Fixed TV2307: Hamilton Rd, High Wycombe 15 38 £2,280 Good

34 Mobile TV2319:A404 Marlow By-Pass 10 33 £1,980 Weak

35 Mobile TV2325:Totteridge Lane, High Wycombe 10 30 £1,800 Poor

36 Mobile TV2334:Hazlemere Road, Penn 8 21 £1,260 Weak

37 Mobile TV2316:West Wycombe Road, High Wycombe 10 18 £1,080 Weak

38 Mobile TV2318:Marlow Hill, High Wycombe 10 17 £1,020 Weak

Mobile TV2345:Missenden Road, Gt.Kingshill <1yr

Mobile TV2344:Treadaway Hill, Flackwell Heath <1yr

Mobile TV2343:Hithercroft Road, High Wycombe <1yr

Mobile TV2311:Wycombe Road, Studley Green <1yr

Mobile TV2310:Ellesborough Road, Ellesborough <1yr

* Assumes 100% conversion of FPN at £60 per unit £532,500
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